

613145 - Sweet Red Chili Wing Sauce & Glaze

Sweet meets heat in this scorching sauce that's bold enough to ignite any appetite. Sweet Baby Ray's Sweet Red Chili Wing Sauce & Glaze combines spicy chili peppers, sweet ginger, and garlic to create this classic Asian sauce that's perfect for spicing up wings, adding an international twist to coleslaw or keeping warm during blizzards.



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
SJ2347HA	613145	10013409516390	4 x 64 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Sweet Baby Ray's	Ken's Foods Inc.	Dressings/Dips (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
22.10 LBR	20.724 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.625 INH	9.250 INH	9.375 INH	0.483 FTQ	20x4	240 Days	50 FAH / 80 FAH

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree. Can also be used for marinades.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to personalize your offerings (speed scratch recipes).

Nutrition Facts

512 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 tbsp

Amount Per Serving
Calories 40

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0 g 0%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 200 mg 9%

Total Carbohydrates 10 g 4%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 9 g

Includes 9 g Added Sugars 18%

Protein 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS



HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SOY SAUCE (WATER, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT), AGED CAYENNE RED PEPPER, SRIRACHA CHILI SAUCE (RED CHILI, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT, GARLIC, ACETIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, RED CHILI POWDER, XANTHAN GUM), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA), GARLIC,* RED BELL PEPPER, SPICE, RED BELL PEPPER,* CHILI DE ARBOL PEPPER,* CHICKEN MEAT WITH NATURAL JUICES, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), XANTHAN GUM, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN FAT, PAPRIKA, ONION POWDER, TURMERIC, NATURAL FLAVOR, SPICE EXTRACTIVES, SULFITING AGENTS. *DRIED. CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT.

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - 30
- Eggs - 30
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - 30
- AU - C
- Mustard - 30
- Molluscs - 30
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - 30
- Crustaceans - 30
- Celery - C
- Lupine - 30

MORE INFORMATION



613145 - Sweet Red Chili Wing Sauce & Glaze

Sweet meets heat in this scorching sauce that's bold enough to ignite any appetite. Sweet Baby Ray's Sweet Red Chili Wing Sauce & Glaze combines spicy chili peppers, sweet ginger, and garlic to create this classic Asian sauce that's perfect for spicing up wings, adding an international twist to coleslaw or keeping warm during blizzards.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	40
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	10 g
Sugars	9 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	9 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	200 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



CORN	CONTAINS	ARTIFICIAL_COLOUR	FREE_FROM	ARTIFICIAL_FLAVOUR	FREE_FROM
ARTIFICIAL_PRESERVATIVES	CONTAINS	HIGH_FRUCTOSE_CORN_SYRUP	CONTAINS		
GLUTEN	CONTAINS	MSG	FREE_FROM	FAT	FREE_FROM

MORE IMAGES

